
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST
COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2000;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200001050000
03821

01/05/2000
09:29:52

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WATSON,
AARON D

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200002150000
47121

02/15/2000
08:57:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWZE,
KEVIN L

Sec:09
Twn:24N
Rng:13E
Qt:SW BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200006150001
99641

06/15/2000
10:09:22

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
EDDIE J

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200006150001
99641

06/15/2000
10:09:22

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
EDDIE J

25 76 Lot#:2 Book:25
Pg:76
Desc:SEE
INST

200006150001
99651

06/15/2000
10:09:23

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
EDDIE J

25 76 Lot#:2 Book:25
Pg:76
Desc:SEE
INST

200006150001
99651

06/15/2000
10:09:23

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
EDDIE J

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200006150002
00161

06/15/2000
11:26:24

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STONICHER,
JASON PARUL

199804080001
24721

200006160002
01581

06/16/2000
11:29:44

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HATCHER,
DOROTHY

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200008040002
63991

08/04/2000
09:52:52

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HEATH,
ROBERT LEE

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

200011280004
07791

11/28/2000
09:22:40

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

23 121 200011280004
07781

Lot#:52 Blk:2
Book:23
Pg:121
Desc:2000-
40778

200012120004
28171

12/12/2000
11:36:55

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MESSINA,
DARYL R

Sec:15
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200001190000
19891

01/19/2000
09:25:26

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BENEFIELD,
KELLY W

13 39 Lot#:11
Book:13 Pg:39



200001050000
03831

01/05/2000
09:29:53

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200001050000
03821

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:2000-
00382

200002090000
41681

02/09/2000
11:18:54

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REID, PHILLIP
A

19 169 Lot#:28
Book:19
Pg:169

200001310000
30691

01/31/2000
12:57:14

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FOCHTMANN,
NATHAN D

Sec:05
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200004050001
10361

04/05/2000
08:59:06

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MAHAN, S M
JR

199807280002
86281

200004050001
10371

04/05/2000
08:59:07

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MAHAN, S M
JR

200005300001
74751

05/30/2000
09:53:12

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
ALVANIA

199609130003
03171

200005300001
74761

05/30/2000
09:53:13

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MINSHEW,
DONNA H

199505030001
14751

200005230001
68831

05/23/2000
09:24:43

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN, BILLY
G

199708140002
59061

200006070001
88721

06/07/2000
09:32:43

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MURPHY,
JAMES L

22 135 Lot#:45
Book:22
Pg:135

200005240001
70371

05/24/2000
11:06:47

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

CATO, KEVIN
T

7 1 Lot#:9 Lot:&
Book:7 Pg:1
Desc:SEE
INST

200008010002
56831

08/01/2000
08:38:29

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PRITCHETT,
THEODORE M

5 6 Lot#:2 Book:5
Pg:6

200008080002
69451

08/08/2000
11:58:48

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PERKINS,
HELEN L

5 52 Lot#:4 Book:5
Pg:52

200011280004
07781

11/28/2000
09:22:38

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE COFER,
JAMES A JR

23 121 Lot#:52 Blk:2
Book:23
Pg:121

200011280004
07801

11/28/2000
09:22:42

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CARROLL,
JAMES N

Sec:04
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

200012110004
25431

12/11/2000
08:58:28

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE KERN,
DENNIS L

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W



200012110004
25431

12/11/2000
08:58:28

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE KERN,
DENNIS L

3 27 Book:3 Pg:27

200012150004
34841

12/15/2000
01:09:44

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STUBBS,
STANLEY R

20 133 Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:133


