Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2000;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001050000 03821	01/05/2000 09:29:52	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATSON, AARON D						Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200002150000 47121	02/15/2000 08:57:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWZE, KEVIN L						Sec:09 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200006150001 99641	06/15/2000 10:09:22	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, EDDIE J						Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200006150001 99641	06/15/2000 10:09:22	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, EDDIE J			25	76		Lot#:2 Book:25 Pg:76 Desc:SEE INST
200006150001 99651	06/15/2000 10:09:23	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, EDDIE J			25	76		Lot#:2 Book:25 Pg:76 Desc:SEE INST
200006150001 99651	06/15/2000 10:09:23	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, EDDIE J						Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200006150002 00161	06/15/2000 11:26:24	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STONICHER, JASON PARUL					199804080001 24721	
200006160002 01581	06/16/2000 11:29:44	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HATCHER, DOROTHY						Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200008040002 63991	08/04/2000 09:52:52	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEATH, ROBERT LEE						Sec:12 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:SW
200011280004 07791	11/28/2000 09:22:40	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			23	121	200011280004 07781	Lot#:52 Blk:2 Book:23 Pg:121 Desc:2000- 40778
200012120004 28171	12/12/2000 11:36:55	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MESSINA, DARYL R						Sec:15 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
200001190000 19891	01/19/2000 09:25:26	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BENEFIELD, KELLY W			13	39		Lot#:11 Book:13 Pg:39

200001050000 03831	01/05/2000 09:29:53	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC				200001050000 03821	Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:2000- 00382
200002090000 41681	02/09/2000 11:18:54	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REID, PHILLIP A		19	169		Lot#:28 Book:19 Pg:169
200001310000 30691	01/31/2000 12:57:14	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOCHTMANN, NATHAN D					Sec:05 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200004050001 10361	04/05/2000 08:59:06	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MAHAN, S M JR				199807280002 86281	
200004050001 10371	04/05/2000 08:59:07	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAHAN, S M JR					
200005300001 74751	05/30/2000 09:53:12	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, ALVANIA				199609130003 03171	
200005300001 74761	05/30/2000 09:53:13	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MINSHEW, DONNA H				199505030001 14751	
200005230001 68831	05/23/2000 09:24:43	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, BILLY G				199708140002 59061	
200006070001 88721	06/07/2000 09:32:43	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURPHY, JAMES L		22	135		Lot#:45 Book:22 Pg:135
200005240001 70371	05/24/2000 11:06:47	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	CATO, KEVIN T		7	1		Lot#:9 Lot:& Book:7 Pg:1 Desc:SEE INST
200008010002 56831	08/01/2000 08:38:29	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRITCHETT, THEODORE M		5	6		Lot#:2 Book:5 Pg:6
200008080002 69451	08/08/2000 11:58:48	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PERKINS, HELEN L		5	52		Lot#:4 Book:5 Pg:52
200011280004 07781	11/28/2000 09:22:38	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COFER, JAMES A JR		23	121		Lot#:52 Blk:2 Book:23 Pg:121
200011280004 07801	11/28/2000 09:22:42	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARROLL, JAMES N					Sec:04 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE
200012110004 25431	12/11/2000 08:58:28	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KERN, DENNIS L					Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W

200012110004 25431		PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	KERN, DENNIS L		3	27	Book:3 Pg:27
200012150004 34841	12/15/2000 01:09:44	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	STUBBS, STANLEY R		20	133	Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:133